KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R) 1952



K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

(Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Accredited by NAAC)

15, Near Vajarahalli, Mallasandra, off Kanakapura Road, Bangalore- 560 109, www.kssem.edu.in

Department of Physical Lation & Sports Tel: +91 80 28425012/013/163, Fax: +91 80 28425164, Mob: 8884444408/9606055906

This is to certify that Mr.

semeste

First/Second/Third place in the

Branch has secured,

held during Annual Athletic Meet of the institute on 25-03-2023

Physical Education Director

Dr. K. Rama Narasimha Principal / Director

KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R) 1952



K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

(Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Accredited by NAAC)

15, Near Vajarahalli, Mallasandra, off Kanakapura Road, Bangalore- 560 109, www.kssem.edu.in

Tel: +91 80 28425012/013/163, Fax: +91 80 28425164, Mob: 8884444408/9606055906

Department of Physical Education & Sports

Certificate

Mr. Umesh S
Physical Education Director

Dr. K. Rama Narasimha
Principal / Director

KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R) 1952



K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

(Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Accredited by NAAC) #15, Near Vajarahalli, Mallasandra, off Kanakapura Road.

Bangalore- 560 109, www.kssem.edu.in

Tel: +91 80 28425012/013/163, Fax: +91 80 28425164, Mob: 88844444408/9606055906



Lertificate

This is to certify that Mr.

semeste

Branch has secured,

First/Second/Third place in the

held during Annual Athletic Meet of the institute on 25-03-2023

Mr. Umesh S

Physical Education Director

1. Como os

Dr. K. Rama Narasimha

Principal / Directo